Leadership Gillespie County Alumni

1994-2023

Shelley
Jan

Al

Gaylyn
Evelyn
Debbie
Eldon Ray
Jody

Joe

Tony
Linda
Penny
Larry
Katherine
Ronnie
Helen
Kay

Julie

Al
Bernice
Jeff
Peggy
Pete
Pete
Janice
Peggy
Beth
Nancy
Paul
Cindy
Christine
Steven
Rosie
Michael
Michael
Linda
Rob
Carlos
Mark
Debra
Dayton
Sandy

Mary Ellen
Sara
Leola
Sharon
Mack
Leland
Bob

Britton
Bruster
Carr
Dieringer
Farmer

Farquhar-Garner

Feller
Halm
Kammlah
Klein
Langerhans
McBride
Nevels
Peake
Pue
Rode
Stech

Arizola
Baethge
Basse
Bourgeois
Crenwelge
Delforge
Delforge
Estill

Floyd
Fuhrman
Golden
Hannemann
Harper
Heimann
Immel
Kuhlmann
Quint
Reavis
Rowe
Spies
Staudt
Stroeher
Stubblefield
Weidenfeller
Wuest

Alexander
Allerkamp
Brodbeck
Buford
Diltz
Geistweidt
Iden

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

President
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Mary Lou
Kevin
Basilia
Janice
Alma
Maria
Domingo
Erich
Donnnie
Greg
Lee
Karen

Dan
Greg
Dawn
Linda
Robert
Sarah
Betty
Mike
Phil
Janet
John
Joyce
Stan
Melody
Doris
Joanne
Donna
Robert
John
Jay
Mark
Mike

Larry
Janet
Gina
Matt
Peggy
Dale
Sam
Wayne
Dianne
Lorrie
Tom
Nan
Linda
William
Richard
Michelle

Klein
MacWithey
Martinez
Menking
Ramierez
Ramos
Sanchez
Schaefer
Schuch
Snellgrove
Stubblefield
Weinheimer

Abbott
Alexander
Bourgeois
Crow
Deming
Fontenot
Gandre
Hartmann
Henning
Herber
Hutcherson
Kennard
Klein
Klein
Lange
Martin
Mittel
Mosley
Phelps
Weinheimer
Wieser
Wuest

Altman

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1998

Barnes Sedwick 1998
Beckendorf Shiple 1998

Davis

Dodds Metzger

Geistweidt
Golden
Harrell
Hauerland
Hess

Letz
Mosley
Nevels
Phillpotts
Priess
Stahl

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998



Wanda
Robert
Jack
Daryl
Annette

David
Lilli
Peggy
William
David
Pat
Laura
Oscar
Jack
Carole
Tommy
Ernie
Dorothy
Jack
Greg
Dennis
Laura
Kim
Billy
Winnie
Susan
Stuart
Arianne
Sandi

David
Barry
Harold
David
Tim
Mike
Kathyrn
Liz
Tammy
Gary
Richard
Lee
Laura
Karen
Rose Marie
Ronnie
Gloria
Sharon
Doris
Leigh Royal
John
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1994-2023

Talesek
Weinheimer
Wells
Whitworth

Wieser (Tilley)

Adams
Barnett
Brown
Bush
Campbell
Duecker
Duecker
Durham
Gardner
Gillespie
LeFan
Loeffler
Mauldin
Monhl
Oehler
Rhoten
Rice
Robertson
Roeder
Steinweg
Stroeher
Vordenbaum
Webb
White

Bowie
Chesher
Coates
Curl
Dooley
Eilers
Harrison
Hoyt
Keener
Klenzing
Laughlin
Line
Lundquist
Maclintyre
Mazanke
McCready
Ottmers
Smith
Spraggins
Waller
West

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
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Melodie Whitson 2000
Marc Williamson 2000
Jan Alexander 2001
Liz Althaus 2001
Robin Boone 2001
Paul Camfield 2001
David Greathouse 2001
Brad Hardin 2001
Tony Hawley 2001
Connie Hayes 2001
Thom Holubik 2001
Kevin Huddleston 2001
Paula Kaiser 2001
George Klein 2001
Mollye Long 2001
Helen MacDonald 2001
Randye McAnally 2001
Britt Pounds 2001
Marlene Pylate 2001
Martin Ramos 2001
Lucille Rochs 2001
Stacey Smith 2001
Debbie Wahl 2001
Brent Waldoch 2001
Andy Ybarra 2001
Voy Althaus 2002
Juli Bahlinger 2002
Robert Combs 2002
Ron Derrick 2002
Michael Ensrude 2002
Deanna Fischer 2002
Kerry Fisher 2002
Karen Gotcher 2002
GayelLynn Huddleston 2002
Weldon Itz 2002
Jeannie Jackson 2002
William Lanning 2002
Steven McAnally 2002
Dan Mittel 2002
Patricia Montgomery 2002
Sue Mounce 2002
Susan Nichols 2002
Susan Pulis 2002
Calvin Ransleben 2002
Randy Thompson 2002
Jenny Wieser 2002
Tonya Benson 2003
Sherryl Brown 2003

Debbie Campbell 2003
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Kathleen Coates 2003
Sharon Moose 2003
Lou Dieter 2003
Bill Haley 2003
Renee Inge 2003
Danita Jarreau 2003
Brian Jordan 2003
Gary McCready 2003
Scott Mosley 2003
Carol Reeh 2003
Neal Reeh 2003
Carl Schoessow 2003
Andy Shields 2003
Susie Thompson 2003
Charlie Williamson 2003
Charlie Wilson 2003
Karen Carr 2004
Larry Crump 2004 Treasurer
Allen Daigle 2004
Mike Dooley 2004
John Dubea 2004
Lecia Duke 2004
David Fransik 2004
Cherry Frye 2004 Secretary
Phillis Hansen 2004
Bobbie Heller 2004
Linda Hicks 2004
Tom Hutton 2004 Vice President
James Koehn 2004
Jim McAfee 2004
Janice McDaniel 2004
Bob Nash 2004
Kelli Olfers 2004
Sam Rodehaver 2004
Mary Roeder 2004
Mary Rohrer 2004 President
Gary Stehling 2004
Shanese Tatsch 2004
Richard Traugott 2004
Kyle Biedermann 2005
Champe Carter 2005
Laura Crump 2005
John H. Davies Jr. 2005 Photographer
Donnie Finn 2005 Sergeant At Arms
Teresa Fransik 2005
Melodi Frederick 2005 Secretary
Steve Frye 2005
Connie Maes 2005
Bruce Henry 2005

Wynell Herbort 2005
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Trudy Hutton 2005 Vice President
Susan Johnson 2005
Steve Kading 2005
Heide Kemper 2005
Rae Koehn 2005 Treasurer
Barbara Ann Martindale 2005
Charles Olfers 2005
Ernie Platfoot 2005
Barbara Rodehaver 2005
Nancy Russell 2005
Mark Tree 2005
Beth Watson 2005
Steve Watson 2005
Robert Weatherford 2005 President
Deborah Agnew 2006
Jan Bailey 2006
Dutch Bouwman 2006
Dick Brzezinski 2006 Treasurer
Robbie Celotto 2006 Sergeant At Arms
Reg Gartner 2006 Photographer/Historian
Bob Hickerson 2006
Fred Hild 2006
Judy Hutcherson 2006
Billy Johnson 2006 President
Gina Koennecke 2006
Jeff Kuykendahl 2006
Barbara Meyer 2006
Tina Miller 2006
Jon Morse 2006
Deborah Ottmers 2006
Dawn Savanh 2006
Loretta Schmidt 2006
Frank Stead 2006
Sharon Wahrmund 2006
Debbye Wallace 2006
Mike Wallendorf 2006
Michelle Weberpal 2006 Vice President
Steve Wetz 2006
Chuck Bondurant 2007
Kathy Bowen 2007
Curtis Cameron 2007
Erin Carter 2007 Sergeant At Arms
Kay Daigle 2007
Wanda Detmar 2007
Lea Fuege 2007
John Hanna 2007
Roger Hansen 2007
Byron Hinton 2007 Vice President
Jeryl Hoover 2007

Catherine Jeffrey 2007
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Dan Kemp 2007
Andrea Olsen-Condon 2007
Mark Petersen 2007 President
Jennifer Schneider 2007
Matt Seidenberger 2007 Treasurer
Mary Thompson 2007
Tommy Traugott 2007
Judy Unger 2007
Denise Usener 2007 Secretary
John Wallace 2007
Craig Wallendorf 2007
Jan Zenner 2007
Linda Brzezinski 2008
Johna Clark 2008
John Culpepper 2008
Eduardo Cvercko 2008
Fred Evans 2008
Cindy Harrison 2008
Laurie Hartz 2008
Jason Helfrich 2008 Treasurer
Denise Holtz 2008
Leslie Kemp 2008
James Lindley 2008
James Morris 2008
Tom Musselman 2008
Eric Parker 2008 Sergeant At Arms
Hetsy (Harriett) Pickard 2008
Claude Robertson 2008
Robert Sagebiel 2008
Carol Schrieder 2008
Cindy Scroggins 2008
Jenny Smith 2008 Secretary
Leslie Wallendorf 2008
Bobby Watson 2008 President
Michael Weberpal 2008
Debra Wilks 2008
Todd Willingham 2008 Vice President
Tina Cardenas 2009
Erin Cates 2009
Sarah Cobb 2009
Marty Dressen 2009
Jill Elliott 2009
Lester Frantzen 2009
Sandra Goff 2009
Gesena Houy 2009
Jim Jarreau 2009 President
Jeff Jeffers 2009
Bjorn Kirchdorfer 2009
Jay Lindsay, DDS 2009

Shae Nebgen 2009
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David Pedregon 2009
Brenda Russell 2009
Sam Sagebiel 2009
Jennifer Schandua 2009
Charles Schmidt 2009
Tammy Sikes 2009
Kathy Sreenen 2009
Jim Thompson 2009
Jennifer Wehmeyer 2009
Andrew White 2009
Russ Whitlock 2009
Jeff Blackwell 2010
Jody Donovan 2010 President
Linda Fouquet 2010
Barbara Hofmann 2010 Vice President
Kat Jacoby 2010 Secretary
Marty Kaderli 2010
Alicia Lackey 2010
Tim Lehmberg 2010
Melissa Meadows 2010
Lee Miller 2010
Eric Mustard 2010
Rebecca Nelson 2010 Co-Sergeant at Arms
Dana Overdorf 2010
Louis Rech 2010
John Robinson 2010 Photographer/Historian
Tony Robles 2010
Frances Rushing 2010
Jack Sanchez 2010 Co-Sergeant at Arms
Thomas Segner 2010
Jimmy Sparks 2010
Larry Stanley 2010
Jill Vanderford 2010
Marcus Vidrine 2010 Treasurer
Linda Watson 2010
Jan Davis 2011
Sherry Durst 2011
Dana Green 2011
Leslie Haight 2011
Laurie Hartmann 2011 Treasurer
Ann Hoch 2011 Historian
Mary Krebs 2011 Sergeant At Arms
Erin Ottmers 2011
Shayna Thompson 2011
Marc Duderstadt 2011
Stephen Harris 2011 President

David Jung 2011 Photographer
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Eric
David
Peter
William
Whitney
Holly

Kelly
Jennifer
Laura
William
Leigh
Gena
Krista
Stephen
Melissa
Steve
Julie
Buddy
JM
Trae
Stan
Laura
Megan
Charles

Christie
Brenda
Mike
Joe
Dale
Richard
Stefanie
Amy
Kent
Zach
Paul
Dee
Catherine
Richard
Melissa
Amanda
Brandon
Steve

Lawver
Mills
Schandua
Varney
Koch
Schmidt

Ayers
Bryla
Cook
Davis
Dempsey
Gold
Gratigni
Harpold
Hughes
Marschall
Martenson
Mills
Nunn
Ottmers
Schmidt
Short
Skelton
Wilson

Bourquin
Burrier
Cleland
Cloud
Cook
Elliott
Manee
McRae
Myers
Pooser
Raleigh
Schumann
Shafer
Shelton
Staudt
Stevens
Vinyard
Wade

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Vice President

Secretary

Photographer/Hist.
President

Sergeant At Arms

Photographer/Hist.

Photographer

Secretary
Sergeant At Arms
Treasurer

Vice President

President
Historian
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Aaron Beeman 2014
Amy Crenwelge 2014 Treasurer
Jim Crowhurst 2014
Kelly DiCuffa 2014
Jasper Eisenberg 2014 President
Kim Gibbs 2014
Paul Hayes 2014 Vice President
Kerrine Herber 2014
Kandee Justus 2014
Chris Kaiser 2014
Kyle Koch 2014 Photographer
Amanda Koone 2014 Historian
Enda McKenna 2014
Scott Netherland 2014
Stephanie Sanchez 2014
John Smiljanic 2014
Ginny Stehling 2014
Leah Strackbein 2014 Secretary
Clinton Bailey 2015 President
Mikie Baker 2015
Jon Crenwelge 2015
Doug Edwards 2015
Monica Fiedler 2015
Reagan Grau 2015 Historian
Shonda Hawkins 2015 Photographer
Rachel Hood 2015
Charlie Kiehne 2015
Melissa Kincaid 2015 Secretary
Janet Lindley 2015
Sandy Moffitt 2015
Alex Mujica 2015
Maureen Polivka 2015
Lorena Seidenberger 2015
Bob Vaughn 2015 Treasurer
Bobby Vitek 2015 Sergeant At Arms
KK Welch 2015 Vice President
Eric Wright 2015
Cathy Ball 2016 Vice President
Jesse Barter 2016
Nichole Bendele 2016 Photographer

Mike Birdlebough 2016
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Ken Cooke 2016 Historian
Ethan Crane 2016 Treasurer
Robert Elder 2016
Kyle Kiehne 2016
Kristy Knaupp-Beyer 2016
Kyle Kulda 2016
Karyn Mayo 2016
Katie Murphy-Hoffman 2016 Secretary
Wes Pack 2016
Konnie Patke 2016
Josh Rodriguez 2016
Troy Sifford 2016
Lisa Simmons 2016 President
Tamara Sperry-Roberts 2016
Brian Vorauer 2016 Sergeant At Arms
Alice White 2016
LeeAnn Bailey 2017 Secretary
Barbi Biedermann 2017
Natalie Bowman 2017 Historian
Dixie Cope 2017
Lindsey Davee 2017 Treasurer
Chad Faucheux 2017
Bobby Hillin Sr. 2017
Jordan Hollimon 2017
Kim Jung 2017 Photographer
Emaly Lester 2017
Jay Mallinckrodt 2017
Marilyn McNabb 2017
Jessica Mittel 2017 Vice President
Shelee Padgett 2017
Stacy Page 2017
Mike Reno 2017 President
Erick Roy 2017
Michael Schandua 2017
Celina Thomas 2017
Jim Warren 2017 Sergeant At Arms
Lynn Bizzell 2018
Michaela Dietrich 2018
Todd Eidson 2018 Sergeant At Arms
Dietz Fischer 2018
Adam Hahn 2018 Photographer

Doug Hall 2018
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Stacy
Christine
Andria
Daniel
Philip
Ana-Maria
Kim
John
Dennis
Karen
David
Patricia

Garret
Jeff
Rorie
Sean
Max
Laura
Clint
Kristy
Keith
Lacey
cw
Brenda
Becky
McKenzie
Riaan
Tom
Welsley
Savy
Jacob
Katelyn

Beth
Zach

Kelli

Kelly
Caroline
Marc
Justin
Paul
Anna
Alexandra

Harvey
Hicks
Hoerster
Hofmann
Ingalls
Jayo
Kimmey
Leftwich
Neffendorf
O'Rourke
Seidensticker
Stehling

Bonn
Brasher
Cartier
Doerre
Joliff
Kaderli-Stocks
Kotal
Kothe
Kramer
LeBleu
Lees
Lessor
Melton
Moellering
Odendaal
O'Rourke
Reeh
Sikes
Smith
Vinklarek

Bayliss
Criddle
Crider
Eckhardt
Eidson
Hess

Hill
Huchton
Hudson
Lang

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Historian

Photographer
Secretary
Vice President

Treasurer

Sergeant At Arms

Secretary

Historian

President
Photographer

Vice President

Photographer
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Joshua McKinney
Mark Moellering
Paula New
Trish Rawls
David Shields
Mike Skinner
Rita Urbanek
Nichole Whorton
Hattie Allen
Kaitlyn Burg
Jerilynne Clifford
Jamie Duecker
Kelly Ellebracht
Carlin Friar
Emily Kirchner
Kelsey Lansford
Tony Lombardi
Adam Luton
Brianna Pradia

J) Price

Joe Rodriguez
Karen Stevenson
Samuel Sutton
Tammy Vollmar
Krista Wareham
D Windham
Taylor Young
Debbie Zabica
Kellie Alford
Brent Burgess
Kody Dale
Barbara Ford
Christina Harman
Sylvia Harvey
Teri Hoyt
Richard Jimenez
Dirk Jordan
Madison Morrow
Charity Palmer
Lynne Parker
Matthew Pipkin

Derek Seelig

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Secretary

President

Photographer

Vice President
Sergeant At Arms

Historian

Treasurer

Secretary, Historian, Photographer

Vice President
President

Sergeant At Arms
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Caitlan
Kraig
Taylor
Candice
John
Taylor

Smith
Turpen
Ward
Weirich
Wells
Williams

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023



